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Dear Macray Harbor Members,

Welcome back to another weekend at the Harbor!

We’re kicking things off with two live bands at N42
Bar + Grill on Friday & Saturday, and Lago Cucina
will be open upstairs featuring new weekend food
specials you’ll want to try. The weather’s finally
warming up, making it a great time to enjoy our
pickleball courts, indoor arcade, and everything
else Macray has to offer.

✨  Reminder: Don’t forget to stop by the Member
Services office today or Saturday to pick up your
4th of July passes!

We hope you have a fun and relaxing weekend at
Macray Harbor!

– The Macray Team

LINK TO WEBSITE

http://www.macray.com/


Click here to make

reservations

Click here to make
reservations

RESTAURANT  HOURSRESTAURANT  HOURS
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WEEKEND HOURS
Friday June 6th: 11am - 11pm 

Saturday June 7th: 10am - 11pm
Sunday June 8th: 10am - 7pm

🚨 Macray Harbor is Hiring! 🚨
We’re looking to add to our team at both our Banquet & Event

Center and our restaurants!
If you thrive in a fast-paced environment, enjoy being part of a

great team, and love working with beautiful lake views year-
round, we want to hear from you! 🌊

Check out all available positions and apply online at:
www.macray.com/careers

Come be a part of the Macray Harbor experience!

MACRAY HARBOR UPDATESMACRAY HARBOR UPDATES
🚨 4th of July Reminder 🚨

The holiday is less than a month away! 4th of July Parking Passes
are now available for pickup in the Member Services Office

through July 3rd. Each slip is allowed 2 passes.

🚫 Passes will NOT be mailed — they must be picked up in person.
 🚫 Your regular green parking pass will NOT grant access to the

marina on July 4th.

Plan ahead and pick yours up soon! 🇺🇸

WEEKEND HOURS
Friday June 6th: 4pm - 10pm 

Saturday June 7th: 4pm - 10pm

If you are entering the Banquet Center from the pool area,
please remember:

-You MUST wear clothing over bathing suits
-Men must wear shirts

-Shoes are required inside the building

If you’re heading to N42 Bar + Grill or the pool, please use the
back members bathroom entrance or the pool gate entrance

on weekends, as there may be private events happening inside
the Banquet Center.

Thank you for your cooperation and helping us maintain a
great experience for everyone at Macray Harbor!

http://www.macray.com/lago-cucina
http://www.macray.com/lago-cucina
http://www.macray.com/careers


RESTAURANT  SPECIALSRESTAURANT  SPECIALS
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CUBAN HOT DOG • $10CUBAN  HOT  DOG  •  $10
All-beef hot dog topped with tender pulled pork, melted Swiss cheese, yellow
mustard, and crispy fried pickles. Served with a side of chips. A bold twist on
a ballpark classic

SPICY CHICKEN SLIDERS • $13SPICY  CHICKEN  SLIDERS  •  $13
Crispy chicken sliders topped with zesty boom boom sauce and pickles,
served with a side of seasoned Cajun fries. Bold flavor in every bite

FRENCH ONION DIP AND POTATO CHIPS • $8FRENCH  ONION  DIP  AND  POTATO  CHIPS  •  $8
House-made creamy French onion dip served with a generous side of crispy,
kettle-style potato chips. A classic, crave-worthy snack perfect for sharing

LATE NIGHT GRILLED CHEESE • $12LATE  NIGHT  GRILLED  CHEESE  •  $12
Toasty Texas toast stacked with Gouda, White American, Jack, Cheddar, and
Gruyère cheeses, layered with caramelized onions and a hint of Dijon
mustard. Served with a side of crispy potato chips—perfect for those late-
night cravings

VODKA BURRATA PROSCIUTTO PIZZA – $20VODKA  BURRATA  PROSCIUTTO  PIZZA  –  $20
Creamy vodka sauce topped with rich burrata mozzarella, shaved prosciutto,
fresh basil ,  and a drizzle of balsamic glaze. Finished with grated Parmesan
and a touch of olive oil for a perfectly balanced, indulgent bite

PETITE FILET LOBSTER OSCAR - $46PETITE  FILET  LOBSTER  OSCAR  -  $46

Tender 6oz filet mignon topped with butter-poached lobster and finished
with classic béarnaise sauce. Served with grilled asparagus and creamy
mashed potatoes. A rich and elegant steakhouse favorite

LASAGNA AL FORNO - $19LASAGNA  AL  FORNO  -  $19
Classic oven-baked lasagna layered with rich Bolognese sauce, creamy
ricotta, and a blend of mozzarella and Parmesan cheeses. Comforting,
hearty, and full of traditional Italian flavor

LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE - $36LOBSTER  MAC  &  CHEESE  -  $36
Rigatoni pasta tossed in a decadent blend of Gouda, Provolone, Gruyère,
Jack, Cheddar, and Parmesan cheeses, finished with a touch of sherry and
topped with buttered crispy breadcrumbs and fresh chives. Loaded with
tender lobster meat for the ultimate comfort dish with a coastal twist
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Friday 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Sunday 8:00 am - 8:00 pm
Saturday 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Weekend Hours

WEEKEND FUEL DOCK & 
HARBOR STORE HOURS

GOLF SIMULATOR HOURS

Friday 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Sunday closed
Saturday 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Weekend Hours



Motor City Sensations
@ N42 Bar + Grill 
7pm - 11pm
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Father’s Day BBQ @
12pm - 2  floor of
Banquet Center

nd

Motor City Wranglers @
N42 Bar + Grill
7pm - 11pm

Jim Teller @ N42 
Bar + Grill 7pm - 11pm

Andy Patalan @ 
N42 Bar + Grill 
7pm - 11pm

6/6
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

6/7

6/14
SATURDAY

6/15
SUNDAY

FRIDAY

6/13

UPCOMING
EVENTS

6/20
FRIDAY Jason Waggoner @ 

N42 Bar + Grill 
7pm - 11pm



UPCOMING TICKETED EVENTSUPCOMING TICKETED EVENTS
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PURCHASE TICKETS HERE

BBQBBQ
FATHER’S DAYFATHER’S DAY

Sunday, June 15th •  12pm
Grand Ballroom

A D U L T S  $ 4 1 . 9 5

K I D ’ S  A G E S  4 - 1 0
$ 2 3 . 9 5

4TH OF JULY4TH OF JULY
WATCH PARTYWATCH PARTY

JULY 4TH
8PM

BBQ BUFFET, FIREWORKS DISPLAY, LIVE ENTERTAINMENT & MORE!!BBQ BUFFET, FIREWORKS DISPLAY, LIVE ENTERTAINMENT & MORE!!

SPONSORED BY SKIPPERBUD’SSPONSORED BY SKIPPERBUD’S

https://macray.com/events


CONNECT WITH US:

MACRAY.COM

BY LAND:
30675 N River Rd,

 Harrison Twp, MI 48045

BY SEA:
4236.609 N 08247.746 W

https://instagram.com/macrayharbor
https://web.facebook.com/MacRayHarbor
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256

